A2Z CUST2MATE SOLU

A2Z CUST2MATE SOLU
ISIN:  CA00249W1005

Overview

2024/09/13 22:30:00

Price

0.6978 USD

Difference ©  -0.46% (-0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA00249W1005
Symbol AZ
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.695 USD (3,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.71 USD (2,500)
Open 0.683 USD
High 0.7088 USD
Low 0.6801 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.701 USD
VWAP 0.686019 USD
Volume (pcs) 29,771
Trading volume 20,426.15
Number of trades 105

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11 =
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline Download
Equity Weekly &,
Global Equity Ratings e
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00249W1005&ID_NOTATION=294202890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57fe496faf431646462c6c4864862141436b5fb286c7b927f768d0102a362ba1&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8952e563791f73e06&time=1726374038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea994536034b60450e31d9ace7b9c05e238b48b33eeb13203da0c2f871094a6c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0cf8d681fb06b5347&time=1726374038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8351562c993adcbfce77085cdc265f2f2c67f8f1844e33d4e92ba295c815778a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=148975259d651ae7b&time=1726374038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4230a5c11af9885967b7583129aaa170ccdcdfd253fb96a6e743102ec784c316&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9f8e5bfa624109706&time=1726374038&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4bb17cd36a3d0d0f5906fdde21e716914e600b138d18c26caf844aef28b8faa&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1d2d73090050cbe26&time=1726374038&tool=RSC

A2Z CUST2MATE SOLU

Details

2024/09/13 22:30:00

Price
0.6978 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

-0.46% (-0.00)

CA00249W1005

AZ

Nasdaq

usb

Industry

Stock

33 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.695 USD (3,500)
0.71 USD (2,500)
0.683 USD
0.7088 USD
0.6801 USD

0.701 USD
0.686019 USD
29,771

20,426.15

105

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) -17.91%
Perf (abs.) -0.15
Beta -
Volatility 124.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low |

date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for A2ZZ CUST2MATE SOLU

Exchange
El

Nasdaq
Munich

Frankfurt

Berlin

Date

2024/09/
13

2024/02/
28

2024/09/
13

2024/09/
13

Time Price

22:30 0.6978 USD

08:02 1.02 EUR

08:20 0.605 EUR

20:22 0.63 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.6552 USD (53,052)
0.6735 USD (51,467)
0.5479 USD (102,859)
0.9223 USD (87,066)
1.4000 USD (2024/02/20)
0.3400 USD (2024/05/21)
1.9700 USD (2023/09/15)
0.3400 USD (2024/05/21)

Number of
trades

105

14
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=294202890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288998985
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277970559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288239504

A2Z CUST2MATE SOLU

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

' A2Z

Contact Details
A2Z SMART TECHNOLOGIES

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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